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ARMAGH

Nissan NV400 2.3 dCi 125ps H2 SE Van | Jun
2016

FREEZER VAN

Vehicle Features

12v socket on cargo area, 16" steel wheels, 105 litre fuel tank,
ABS + EBD, Alarm, Auto door locking, Aux input socket,
Bluetooth with USB box, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control,
Deadlocks, Digital radio (DAB), Drivers airbag, Electric door
mirrors, ESP, Folding passenger seat, Front armrest, Front door
storage pockets, Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat, High
level third brake light, Hill start assist, lllumination of luggage
compartment, Immobiliser, Ipod connection, Load lashing points,
Nearside sliding door, Overhead storage, PAS, Passenger seat
bench, Rake adjustable steering wheel, Rear parking sensor,
Remote central locking, Spare wheel, Step rear bumper,
Swivelling table, Temp spare wheel, Traction control, Trip
computer, USB connection

29 Terraskane Road Armagh, Armagh, BT61 8HD
Office: 028 3751 0568 | Mobile: 07464724203 | Mobile: 078 3485 8817

£6,495 ; vat

Miles: 122600
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 2298
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: DE16VNP

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

6198mm
2470mm
2488mm
3
3500KG

29.7MPG

39.2MPG

35.8MPG

80L

6 SPEED
00089MPH
123.4BHP



