

Office: 028 3751 0568 | Mobile: 07464724203 | Mobile: 078 3485 8817

Nissan NV400 2.3 dCi 125ps H2 SE Van | Jun 2016

FREEZER VAN







£6,495 + VAT

122600
Diesel
Manual
White
2298

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg: DE16VNP

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	6198mm
Width:	2470mm
Height:	2488mm
Seats:	3
Gross Weight:	3500KG

Vehicle Features

12v socket on cargo area, 16" steel wheels, 105 litre fuel tank, ABS + EBD, Alarm, Auto door locking, Aux input socket, Bluetooth with USB box, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control, Deadlocks, Digital radio (DAB), Drivers airbag, Electric door mirrors, ESP, Folding passenger seat, Front armrest, Front door storage pockets, Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat, High level third brake light, Hill start assist, Illumination of luggage compartment, Immobiliser, Ipod connection, Load lashing points, Nearside sliding door, Overhead storage, PAS, Passenger seat bench, Rake adjustable steering wheel, Rear parking sensor, Remote central locking, Spare wheel, Step rear bumper, Swivelling table, Temp spare wheel, Traction control, Trip computer, USB connection

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	29.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	39.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	35.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00089MPH
Engine Power BHP:	123.4BHP